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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. K rtg+/-
33 IM Asadli Vugar 2492 AZE 1 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 0 4 137 10 -21,2
35 IM Sadikhov Ulvi 2491 AZE 1 1 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 6,5 40 10 -2,7
59 IM Muradli Mahammad 2407 AZE 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 6,5 33 10 13,4
60 FM Garayev Kanan 2404 AZE 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 1 0 0 1 ½ 6 56 10 2,3
81 IM Bashirli Nail 2354 AZE 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 5 111 10 -23,1

138 Ismayilov Muhammad 2137 AZE 0 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 1 0 ½ ½ 4,5 128 40 19,2
6 WGM Hojjatova Aydan 2356 AZE 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 6 29 20 -52,8
27 WFM Beydullayeva Govhar 2202 AZE ½ 1 0 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 6,5 24 40 0,4
67 Heydarova Aytaj 1948 AZE 0 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 4 87 40 -81,2

Player overview for aze
Results of the last round for aze

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
11 21 56 IM Raja Harshit IND 2419 6 ½ - ½ 6 IM Sadikhov Ulvi AZE 2491 35
11 34 93 FM Ozen Bahadir TUR 2326 5½ 0 - 1 5½ IM Muradli Mahammad AZE 2407 59
11 35 60 FM Garayev Kanan AZE 2404 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ IM Percivaldi Martin DEN 2376 68
11 49 135 FM Petkov Momchil FID 2163 5 1 - 0 5 IM Bashirli Nail AZE 2354 81
11 66 138 Ismayilov Muhammad AZE 2137 4 ½ - ½ 4 FM Vanczak Tamas HUN 2276 113
11 83 33 IM Asadli Vugar AZE 2492 4 0 not paired
11 9 46 Bai Xue CHN 2073 6½ 1 - 0 6 WGM Hojjatova Aydan AZE 2356 6
11 11 10 WIM Unuk Laura SLO 2299 6 ½ - ½ 6 WFM Beydullayeva Govhar AZE 2202 27
11 37 84 WFM Duran Esma Doga TUR 1825 4 1 - 0 4 Heydarova Aytaj AZE 1948 67
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Player details for aze

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. K rtg+/-
IM Asadli Vugar  2492 AZE Rp:2312 Pts. 4

1 115 CM Yaran Siar 2271 TUR 4 s 1 10 2,2
2 80 FM Sawlin Leonid 2355 GER 6,5 w 1 10 3,2
3 8 GM Firouzja Alireza 2582 IRI 7,5 s 0 10 -3,8
4 97 FM Dobrovoljc Vid 2316 SLO 5,5 w ½ 10 -2,3
5 82 Kalogeris Ioannis 2352 GRE 5,5 s 0 10 -6,9
6 95 FM Sevgi Volkan 2323 TUR 4,5 w ½ 10 -2,2
7 100 FM Suleymenov Alisher 2307 KAZ 6 s 1 10 2,6
8 72 FM Can Isik 2361 TUR 6,5 w 0 10 -6,8
9 94 FM Shailesh Dravid 2325 IND 6 s 0 10 -7,2
10 - not paired -   - - - 0 
11 - not paired -   - - - 0 

IM Sadikhov Ulvi  2491 AZE Rp:2462 Pts. 6,5
1 117 FM Lee Jun Hyeok 2263 KOR 7 s 1 10 2,1
2 137 FM Piyumantha M Sasith Nipun 2139 SRI 4 w 1 10 1,1
3 10 GM Aravindh Chithambaram Vr. 2578 IND 7,5 s 0 10 -3,8
4 101 FM Jogstad Martin 2305 SWE 4,5 w 1 10 2,6
5 4 GM Karthikeyan Murali 2605 IND 7,5 s ½ 10 1,6
6 2 GM Van Foreest Jorden 2624 NED 7,5 w 0 10 -3,2
7 75 FM Schitco Ivan 2358 MDA 6 s ½ 10 -1,8
8 76 FM Murphy Conor E 2357 IRL 5,5 s 1 10 3,2
9 70 IM Nikitenko Mihail 2368 BLR 6,5 w 0 10 -6,7
10 77 IM Krishna Teja N 2356 IND 5 w 1 10 3,2
11 56 IM Raja Harshit 2419 IND 6,5 s ½ 10 -1

IM Muradli Mahammad  2407 AZE Rp:2493 Pts. 6,5
1 141 Gunduz Umut Erdem 2119 TUR 5 s 1 10 1,6
2 12 GM Liang Awonder 2575 USA 6,5 w ½ 10 2,2
3 13 GM Sunilduth Lyna Narayanan 2573 IND 7,5 w 0 10 -2,8
4 116 FM Kilic Efe Mert 2269 TUR 5 s 1 10 3,1
5 106 Pang Tao 2290 CHN 6 w ½ 10 -1,6
6 5 GM Martirosyan Haik M. 2597 ARM 7,5 s 1 10 7,5
7 15 GM Pichot Alan 2562 ARG 7 w ½ 10 2,1
8 19 IM Lomasov Semyon 2545 RUS 7,5 s ½ 10 1,9
9 24 GM Santos Ruiz Miguel 2524 ESP 6,5 s 0 10 -3,4
10 94 FM Shailesh Dravid 2325 IND 6 w ½ 10 -1,1
11 93 FM Ozen Bahadir 2326 TUR 5,5 s 1 10 3,9

FM Garayev Kanan  2404 AZE Rp:2421 Pts. 6
1 142 De Block Yordi 2118 BEL 4 w 1 10 1,6
2 13 GM Sunilduth Lyna Narayanan 2573 IND 7,5 s ½ 10 2,2
3 19 IM Lomasov Semyon 2545 RUS 7,5 w ½ 10 1,9
4 9 GM Petrosyan Manuel 2581 ARM 6,5 s 0 10 -2,7
5 119 FM Nogerbek Kazybek 2261 KAZ 6 w ½ 10 -1,9
6 94 FM Shailesh Dravid 2325 IND 6 s 1 10 3,9
7 96 Agibileg Uurtsaikh 2321 MGL 5,5 w 1 10 3,9
8 15 GM Pichot Alan 2562 ARG 7 s 0 10 -2,9
9 106 Pang Tao 2290 CHN 6 w 0 10 -6,6
10 110 FM Agdelen Huseyin Can 2280 TUR 5 s 1 10 3,3
11 68 IM Percivaldi Martin 2376 DEN 6 w ½ 10 -0,4

IM Bashirli Nail  2354 AZE Rp:2162 Pts. 5
1 163 Nyambileg Erdene-Ochir 1798 MGL 5,5 s 0 10 -9,2
2 121 FM Noboa Kevin 2256 ECU 5,5 w ½ 10 -1,3
3 129 Kamer Kayra 2205 TUR 5 s 0 10 -7
4 139 CM Kwon Sehyun 2129 KOR 2,5 w 1 10 2,2
5 137 FM Piyumantha M Sasith Nipun 2139 SRI 4 s 1 10 2,3
6 141 Gunduz Umut Erdem 2119 TUR 5 w 1 10 2,1
7 46 IM Morozov Nichita 2452 MDA 5,5 s ½ 10 1,3
8 36 GM Tang Andrew 2489 USA 5 w 0 10 -3,2
9 158 CM Liyanage Ranindu Dilshan 1989 SRI 5,5 s 1 10 1
10 50 IM Mohammad Nubairshah Shaikh 2443 IND 6 w 0 10 -3,8
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11 135 FM Petkov Momchil 2163 FID 6 s 0 10 -7,5
 Ismayilov Muhammad  2137 AZE Rp:2159 Pts. 4,5

1 56 IM Raja Harshit 2419 IND 6,5 s 0 40 -6,4
2 94 FM Shailesh Dravid 2325 IND 6 s 0 40 -10,4
3 156 Daghan Devran 2004 TUR 4 w 1 40 12,8
4 80 FM Sawlin Leonid 2355 GER 6,5 w 0 40 -8,8
5 102 FM Ozenir Ekin Baris 2303 TUR 5 s 0 40 -11,2
6 165 Fleri Matthew 1625 MLT 2,5 w 1 40 3,2
7 109 Gulbeyaz Emir 2285 TUR 4,5 s ½ 40 8
8 101 FM Jogstad Martin 2305 SWE 4,5 w 1 40 28,8
9 97 FM Dobrovoljc Vid 2316 SLO 5,5 s 0 40 -10,8
10 122 FM Tuna Alp 2253 TUR 4,5 s ½ 40 6,4
11 113 FM Vanczak Tamas 2276 HUN 4,5 w ½ 40 7,6

WGM Hojjatova Aydan  2356 AZE Rp:2141 Pts. 6
1 55 WCM Isha Sharma 2012 IND 6,5 w 0 20 -17,6
2 73 Koo Wei Xin Rosamund 1918 MAS 5 s 1 20 1,6
3 53 WCM Yang Yijing 2018 CHN 5,5 w 1 20 2,4
4 74 Salah Nadezhda 1918 UKR 5 w 1 20 1,6
5 26 WFM Hilario Aleyla 2203 PER 6 s 0 20 -14
6 41 WFM Ozbay Ece 2114 TUR 6 s 1 20 4
7 34 WCM Song Yuxin 2156 CHN 5,5 w 1 20 4,8
8 17 Diakonova Ekaterina 2243 RUS 6,5 s 1 20 7
9 14 WFM Potapova Margarita 2277 RUS 7 w 0 20 -12,2
10 20 WGM Paramzina Anastasya 2222 RUS 7 s 0 20 -13,6
11 46 Bai Xue 2073 CHN 7,5 s 0 20 -16,8

WFM Beydullayeva Govhar  2202 AZE Rp:2191 Pts. 6,5
1 76 WCM Ince Safiye Oyku 1905 TUR 4,5 s ½ 40 -14
2 72 Tian Shi Yuan 1923 CAN 3,5 w 1 40 6,4
3 74 Salah Nadezhda 1918 UKR 5 s 0 40 -33,6
4 55 WCM Isha Sharma 2012 IND 6,5 w 1 40 10
5 36 WIM Ivana Maria Furtado 2144 IND 5,5 s ½ 40 -3,2
6 53 WCM Yang Yijing 2018 CHN 5,5 w ½ 40 -9,6
7 24 WIM Ghukasyan Siranush 2205 ARM 7 s 1 40 20
8 2 IM Nomin-Erdene Davaademberel 2377 MGL 7 w ½ 40 9,2
9 15 WFM Sliwicka Alicja 2272 POL 6,5 s ½ 40 4
10 8 FM Gorti Akshita 2315 USA 7 w ½ 40 6
11 10 WIM Unuk Laura 2299 SLO 6,5 s ½ 40 5,2

 Heydarova Aytaj  1948 AZE Rp:1812 Pts. 4
1 18 WIM Haussernot Cecile 2237 FRA 5,5 s 0 40 -6,4
2 94 Incecik Seyma Zeynep 1716 TUR 4 w 0 40 -31,6
3 86 WIM Caxita Esperanca 1803 ANG 3,5 s 1 40 12,4
4 88 Anacoglu Cisel 1791 TUR 5,5 w ½ 40 -8,4
5 87 WCM Can Isil 1798 TUR 4 s 0 40 -28
6 80 WCM Aydin Gulenay 1882 TUR 4,5 w ½ 40 -3,6
7 60 Nemcova Karin 1990 CZE 5 s 1 40 22,4
8 42 Li Xinyu 2086 CHN 6 w 0 40 -12,4
9 92 Huttl Sofie 1727 BEL 4 s 1 40 8,8
10 30 WFM Georgescu Lena 2195 SUI 5,5 w 0 40 -7,6
11 84 WFM Duran Esma Doga 1825 TUR 5 s 0 40 -26,8

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr371615.aspx?lan=1
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